


Tim Thompson
(423) 586-0522
tthompson@fbcmorristown.com

Rob Walters
(423) 586-0522
rwalters@fbcmorristown.com

Steve Smith 
(423) 586-0522
ssmith@fbcmorristown.com

Steve Smith
(423) 586-0522
ssmith@fbcmorristown.com

Steve Smith
(423) 586-0522
ssmith@fbcmorristown.com

Mitzi Asher
(423) 586-0522
masher@fbcmorristown.com

Lifesource Counseling 
423-307-5652 

Lauren Collins
(423) 586-0522
lcollins@fbcmorristown.com

Ginny Myers
(423) 586-0522
gmyers@fbcmorristown.com

Deborah Wolfe
drwolfe@usit.net
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